
Company Phone Contact E-Mail

Kiewit Infrastructure Co. (773) 458-1258 Mark Barkowski Mark.Barkowski@kiewit.com

Aldridge Electric, Inc. (847) 680-5200 Nikki Nichols nnichols@aldridgegroup.com

Reyes Group, Ltd. (708) 596-7100 Veronica Sifuentes VeronicaSifuentes@reyesgroup.com

Rossi Contractors, Inc. (773) 287-7545 Doug Johnson djohnson@rossicontractors.com

Meade Industries, Inc. (708) 588-2500 Denise Poeremba dporemba@meade100.com

M.J. Electric LLC (847) 774-2366 Jonathan Gath jonathan.gath@mjelectric.com

Broadway Electric (847) 979-4299 Maureen O'Gara-Jung mjung@broadwayelectric.com

John Keno & Company, Inc. (773) 661-4530 Tom Trenkle ttrenkle@johnkeno.com

Henkels & McCoy, Inc. (630) 239-2009 Russell Drouillard rdrouillard@henkels.com

John Burns Construction Company (708) 326-3406 Ana Renteria arenteria@jbcco.com
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